Pump Track Castelloli
Copa Catalana Pump Track - Castelloli
Classificacio
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Dor Nom
72 ALBERT
68 MARTI
70 MIGUEL
67 ORIOL
71 INES

Dor Nom
84 ROGER
81 YURI
80 Bogdan Tudor
85 ANDREI
73 ELOI
75 CLAUDI
77 AISAC
79 DAVID
82 JAN
78 LEO
83 RUBEN
74 ADRIANO

. Dor Nom

76 LAIA

Dor Nom
88 PAU

Dor Nom
91 SERGI
90 Ivan
92 DANIEL
89 JOAN

Dor Nom
87 DAVID

Dor Nom
96 ARIADNA
106 YOLANDA

Dor Nom
95 DANI
94 Aldrin Mauricio
93 RAMON
97 RODRIGO

Dor Nom

109 DANIEL
107 Joan Manel
103 Sergio

99 Gerard
100 Robert
111 Jordi

101 CARLOS
112 OMAR

110 EDUARDO
108 JOSEP MARIA
102 MANUEL
104 RUBEN

. Dor Nom

117 Stephen

Cognoms

SALA LLOBERA
DALMASES SERRANO
PEREZ BARUEL
LOPEZ MARQUEZ
PEREZ SAIZ

Cognoms

DEL CORRAL TORRADES
ROCA SOLER

Birtas

ROCA SOLER

RIPOLL CLARISO
CASTELLO CONTRERAS
BOLDU PRADO

ROSET FERNANDEZ
CALVET MAS

GARCIA ALOS

DOBLAS AVILES

LOPEZ HUERTA

Cognoms
COBO CARBONERO

Cognoms
GARCIA ARJONA

Cognoms

COCA DOMINGO
LABRADOR SALVADOR
VARGAS LINDEZ
DALMAU TORNE

Cognoms
MONTOTO LLAMAS

Cognoms
PAR PUIG
MARTIN MANRIQUE

Cognoms

RUBIO BLANCO

Soliz Doria Medina
SOLA ESCALERA
SANTACRUZ CODINACH

Cognoms

BENITEZ HERNANDEZ
ESCODA ROSES

DE LA CRUZ ALVAREZ
Dalmases Martin
Bagés Vicente

PEREZ MARTINEZ
TORRALBO MOGOLLON
PALMA BASTERO
PEREZ NEILA
CRUELLS MENDOZA
MORALES MORALES
GOMEZ TORAN

Cognoms
M Courtiel

Comite Técnic d’Arbitres

Club

E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES

E ATIAT

E BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARCA
LA POMA CLUB ESPORTIU

E LA SORRERA

Club

73FACTORY BG TEAM

TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLPUIG
BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA

TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLPUIG

E C JUNEDA GARRIGUES

MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC

MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC

MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA CLUB BTT
BIOFRUTAL SPORT C.D.

ATOT I AMB TOT ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA
ATOT I AMB TOT ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA

Club

ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB

Club

SENDICAT DEL PEDAL CLUB CICLISTA

Club

TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLPUIG
GIRONARIDERS CLUB CICLISTA
X-RIDERS CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE
ESCAPA CLUB CICLISTA

Club

BMXTERRASSA CLUB

Club

BMXTERRASSA CLUB

BMX VALLES CLUB

Club

ATOT I AMB TOT ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA
ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB
SOLARIDER TEAM CLUB CICLISTA

DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA

Club

LATRIBU BTT FORALLAC,C.C.

RIERA BIKES CALELLA CLUB CICLISTA
MATADEPERA CLUB BTT

ATOT I AMB TOT ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA
MONTASPRE CLUB ESPORTIU

MAXI BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA

LATRIBU BTT FORALLAC,C.C.

BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA

BTT LA GARRIGA CLUB

BMX MATARO CLUB CICLISTA

BIKEPARKS COSTA DAURADA CLUB CICLISTA

Club
Bmx Frontignan

Cat
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
INFAN
FINFA

Cat
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET
CADET

Cat
F-CAD

Cat
SUB23

Cat
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE

Cat
JUNIO

Cat
F-M30
F-M40

Cat
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30

Cat
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40
MA-40

Cat
MA-50

 ‘; Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme

R1
0:22.690
0:25.236
0:25.325
0:26.970
0:34.995

R1
0:24.410
0:25.138
0:25.191
0:25.836
0:25.859
0:26.847
0:27.420
0:27.897
0:29.704
0:28.843
0:29.039
0:35.507

R1
0:28.096

R1
0:24.317

R1
0:22.458
0:23.727

0:26.876

R1
0:22.937

R1
0:32.817

R1
0:25.238
0:27.310
0:27.657
0:30.776

R1
0:25.315
0:25.196
0:25.333
0:27.349
0:28.485
0:28.831
0:29.857
0:29.436
0:29.424
0:30.217
0:33.910
0:31.923

R1
0:26.278

(C

R2
0:22.899
0:25.659
0:25.718
0:27.753
0:34.694

R2
0:24.549
0:24.877
0:25.099
0:26.160
0:25.916
0:26.474
0:26.766
0:28.111
0:28.911
0:29.314
0:29.053
0:35.459

R2
0:27.626

R2
0:24.391

R2
0:22.364
0:23.679
0:30.022
0:27.187

R2
0:23.666

R2
0:31.631
0:34.722

R2
0:24.977
0:26.763
0:27.432
0:29.616

R2
0:24.754
0:24.946
0:26.080
0:27.366
0:28.459
0:28.736
0:28.881
0:29.664
0:29.508
0:29.701
0:30.383
0:31.481

R2
0:26.480

FEDERACIO
CATALANA

CICLISME
1856
15/02/2026

R3 Temps
0:29.511 0:22.690
0:26.006 0:25.236
0:25.766 0:25.325
0:27.715 0:26.970
01:00.999 0:34.995

R3 Temps
0:24.439 0:24.410
0:24.945 0:24.877
0:25.197 0:25.099
0:25.993 0:25.836
0:25.877 0:25.859
0:26.551 0:26.474
0:30.257 0:26.766
0:28.786 0:27.897
0:28.733 0:28.733
0:29.403 0:28.843
0:29.332 0:29.039

01:00.999 0:35.459

R3 Temps
0:27.747 0:27.626

R3 Temps
0:24.501 0:24.317

R3 Temps
0:28.546 0:22.364
0:23.424 0:23.424
0:25.562 0:25.562
0:26.598 0:26.598

R3 Temps
0:23.566 0:22.937

R3 Temps
0:32.150 0:31.631
0:35.350 0:34.722

R3 Temps
0:25.527 0:24.977
0:28.135 0:26.763
0:28.157 0:27.432
0:29.424 0:29.424

R3 Temps
0:24.538 0:24.538
0:25.350 0:24.946
0:25.696 0:25.333
0:27.254 0:27.254
0:28.101 0:28.101
0:28.181 0:28.181
0:29.909 0:28.881
0:29.312 0:29.312
0:29.525 0:29.424
0:30.258 0:29.701
0:30.360 0:30.360
0:33.543 0:31.481

R3 Temps
0:27.410 0:26.278



2 118 JOSEP
3 114 JUAN JOSE
4 115 Jose Maria
5 116 Inocencio
6 113 Pedro

ESCAYOLA TORRAS
VILLAR POSADA
ROJAS DE LATORRE
PEREZ LOPEZ
MARIN ROMERO

Comite Técnic d’Arbitres

X-RIDERS CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE

BMX VALLES CLUB

MAXI BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

ST. ANDREU BARCA MOTO CLUB

ATOT I AMB TOT ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA

MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50
MA-50

Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme

0:27.335
0:27.560
0:28.708
0:31.108
0:32.584

0:27.438
0:27.387
0:28.616
0:29.462
0:31.713

FEDERACIO

CATALANA
CICLISME

18986

0:27.440
0:27.689
0:29.337
0:29.524
0:31.908

0:27.335
0:27.387
0:28.616
0:29.462
0:31.713



